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May 2024April 2024March 2024

Apr 22-30 - Passover

Religious School

Hebrew Online

Jan 25 - Tu b'ShvatJewish Holiday

Mar 24 - PurimCobb School Break

Classes IN SESSION:

Other important dates: Holidays

May 05 2024

May 20 2024

Apr 16 2024Hebrew In-Person & Online

Special Events

TKE Religious School Calendar 2023 2024

February 2024Last Day January 2024



Date Special Events Notes

Sunday, January 07 Classes Resume

Sunday, January 14-

Tuesday, January 16
MLK Break

Online Classes only on 

1/16 and 1/17

Sunday, January 21
Pre-K & Kindergarten Family 

Program

Friday, January 26 Family Shabbat

Sunday, January 28
6th Grade Family Program III & 

6 Points Camp Presentation

Sunday, February 04 1st & 2nd Grade Family Program

Sunday, February 11 5th Grade Family Program II

Sunday, February 18-

Sunday, February 25
Winter Break No Classes

Sunday, March 10 Beit Noar Family Program

Friday, March 15 Family Shabbat

Sunday, March 17 3rd Grade Family Program

Saturday, March 23 Erev Purim

Sunday, March 24 Purim Carnival!!

Sunday, March 31-

Sunday, April 7
Spring Break No Classes

Sunday, April 14 7th Grade Family Program II

Monday, April 22 Erev Pesach

Sunday, April 28 6th Grade Family Program IV

Sunday, May 05 Last Day of Religious School

Friday, May 10 Confirmation

Friday, May 17 Family Shabbat

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

January 2024


